®
M N
P
F
G
H
J
A

QCP90-B - Q# 7564
QCP150-B - Q# 7565
QCP160-B - Q# 7566
QC...-A
QC...-B
MFI-...
EMF...
QC...-A
QCP...-B
EMF...
1: Quick Changers
216-535-4848
Quick Changer with Integrated Flange
Quick Changer with Integrated Flange
Quick# Part# Price Quick Changer Wt.
7563 QCP50-B $132.00 Small 50mm (QC50) 110g
7564 QCP90-B $203.00 Standard 90mm (QC90) 315g
7565 QCP150-B $328.00 Large 150mm (QC150) 1090g
7566 QCP160-B $339.00 Large Plus 160mm (QC160) 1150g
7567 QCP200-B $402.00 Jumbo 200mm (QC200) 2400g
NEW
Quick# A B C D E F G H J K L M N P
7563 50 32 - 13 7 Ø4 4 19.3 M5 (x4) M5 (x4) 7.4 Ø50 Ø71.5 38
7564 76 76 - 7 16 Ø18 4 18.8 G1/8" (x8) M5 (x4) 7.4 Ø50 Ø99.5 37